NG4-APMPO40000

M NG4access® Adapter Pack Universal Kit, &4 MPO Adapters

® Adapter ports are staggered for easy connector insertion/removal, and help to clearly identify
individual adapter ports

® FEach chassis can be loaded with up to 48 adapter packs while two adapter packs snap into a
single access tray

Product Classification

Regional Availability Latin America | North America
Product Type Fiber adapter pack

Product Brand NG4access®

Product Series NG4

General Specifications

Application For use with NG4 panels
Adapters, quantity, front 4

Body Style Simplex | Straight orientation
Color, front Putty white

Interface MPO

Total Ports, quantity, front 48

Optical Specifications

Fiber Mode Multimode | Singlemode

Environmental Specifications
Operating Temperature -5°Cto+40 °C (+23 °F to +104 °F)
Storage Temperature -5°Cto+50 °C (+23 °F to +122 °F)

Packaging and Weights
Packaging quantity 1

Packaging Type Bag | Carton

Reqgulatory Compliance/Certifications

Agency Classification
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NG4-APMPO40000

CHINA-ROHS Below maximum concentration value

REACH-SVHC Compliant as per SVHC revision on www.commscope.com/ProductCompliance
ROHS Compliant

UK-ROHS Compliant
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